
1. Coach MacCalla 2. Coach Malloy

Date Time Home Away

Saturday 01/07/2023 4:00 PM Team 1 Team 2

Saturday 01/14/2023 4:00 PM Team 2 Team 1

Saturday 01/21/2023 4:00 PM Team 1 Team 2

Saturday 01/28/2023 4:00 PM Team 2 Team 1

Saturday 02/04/2023 4:00 PM Team 1 Team 2

Saturday 02/11/2023 4:00 PM Team 2 Team 1

Saturday 02/18/2023 4:00 PM Team 1 Team 2

Saturday 02/25/2023 4:00 PM Team 2 Team 1

Saturday 03/04/2023

Saturday 03/11/2023 1:00 PM TOP TEAM 1 TOP TEAM 2

Ojai Recreation Department Youth Basketball

6th -8th Grade Boys Division Schedule

Teams

Bi-Week

Picture Day: Saturday, January 28, 2023. Teams, please arrive 30 mins early for your team 

photo. 


